Ist Year Group

AUTUMN
I October — 3 December 2014
Freudian Theory - 6.30pm
Werner Prall
The Jungian Approach to the Psyche - 6.30pm
Sian Ellis
Sian Ellis and Hilary Beard
Freud Case studies - 8.00pm
Nicola Godwin
The Jungian Approach to the Psyche - 8.00pm
Hilary Beard
Sian Ellis
Hilary Beard
Open session - 7.30pm to 8.15pm

SPRING
7 January - || March 2015
Object Relations - 6.30pm
Hilary Dodson
Alan Corbett
Philosophy and Phenomenology - 6.30pm
Paul Gurney
Kati Gray
Object Relations - 8.00pm
Hilary Dodson
Alan Corbett
Philosophy and Phenomenology - 8.00pm
Paul Gurney
Kati Gray
Open session - 7.30pm to 8.15pm

SUMMER

22 April = 24 June 2015
Lacan - 6.30pm
Anne Worthington
Lucia Corti
Anne Worthington
Lucia Corti
Intersubjectivity - 6.30pm
Hilary Dodson
Nicola Godwin
Lacan - 8.00pm
Anne Worthington
Lucia Corti
Anne Worthington
Lucia Corti
Intersubjectivity - 8.00pm
Hilary Dodson
Nicola Godwin
Open session - 7.30pm to 8.15pm

*Week 10 only finish 7.30pm

Week

Week

1-2

3-4

7-9

1-4
5.9

Week

1-5
6-9

1-4
5-9

2nd Year Group

AUTUMN
I October — 3 December 2014

Klein and Post-Klein - 6.30pm
Liz Kennedy

Clinicals - 8.00pm
Alan Corbett

Tutor Group - 6.30pm

SPRING
7 January - 1| March 2015

From Freud to Lacan - 6.30pm
Anne Worthington

Lucia Corti

Anne Worthington

Lucia Corti

Clinicals - 8.00pm
Liz Kennedy
Nicola Godwin

Tutor Group - 6.30pm

SUMMER
22 April — 24 June 2015

Psychoanalysis, Philosophy and
Phenomenology - 6.30pm

Paul Gurney

Kati Gray

Clinicals - 8.00pm
Nicola Godwin

Liz Kennedy

Tutor Group - 6.30pm

Week

1-3
4-6
7-9

1-3

4-9

Week

1-4
5-9

1-5
6-9

Week

1-5
6-9

3rd Year Group

AUTUMN
I October — 3 December 2014

Concepts of the Self - Lacan, Jung
and Winnicott - 6.30pm

Lucia Corti

Hilary Beard

Hilary Dodson

Clinicals - 8.00pm
Anne Worthington
Hilary Dodson

Tutor Group - 6.30pm

SPRING
7 January - || March 2015

Narcissism, Identity and the Body - 6.30pm
Jennifer Marsh
Nicola Godwin

Clinicals - 8.00pm
Anne Worthington
Lucia Corti

Tutor Group - 6.30pm

SUMMER
22 April - 24 June 2015

Psychosis, Neurosis and Perversion - 6.30pm
Werner Prall
Haya Oakley

Clinicals - 8.00pm
Alan Corbett
Sian Ellis

Tutor Group - 6.30pm

Week

1-3
4-6
7-9

Week

1-3
4-6

1-4
5-9

Week

1-5
6-9

4th Year Group

AUTUMN
I October — 3 December 2014

Research Pluralist Perspectives - 6.30pm

Hilary Dodson
Werner Prall

Sexuality and Love - 8.00pm
Werner Prall

Anne Worthington

Nicola Godwin

Tutor Group - 6.30pm

SPRING
7 January - || March 2015

Clinical Issues - 6.30pm
Sara Cooper

Hilary Dodson

Anne Worthington

Contemporary Theories - 8.00pm
Peter Nevins
Hilary Dodson

Tutor Group - 6.30pm

SUMMER
22 April - 24 June 2015

Pluralism and the Clinic - 6.30pm
Alan Corbett
Sara Cooper

Race, Class and Psychoanalysis - 8.00pm

Paul Gurney and Peter Nevins

Tutor Group - 6.30pm



