	Ist Year Group		2nd Year Group		3rd Year Group		4th Year Group
	AUTUMN		AUTUMN		AUTUMN		AUTUMN
Week	I October – 3 December 2014	Week	I October – 3 December 2014	Week	I October – 3 December 2014	Week	I October – 3 December 2014
	Freudian Theory - 6.30pm						
1-5	Werner Prall		Klein and Post-Klein - 6.30pm		Concepts of the Self - Lacan, Jung		Research Pluralist Perspectives - 6.30pm
	The Jungian Approach to the Psyche - 6.30pm	1-9	Liz Kennedy		and Winnicott - 6.30pm	1-5	Hilary Dodson
6-9	Sian Ellis			1-3	Lucia Corti	6-9	Werner Prall
10*	Sian Ellis and Hilary Beard		Clinicals - 8.00pm	4-6	Hilary Beard		
	Freud Case studies - 8.00pm	1-9	Alan Corbett	7-9	Hilary Dodson		Sexuality and Love - 8.00pm
1-5	Nicola Godwin					1-3	Werner Prall
	The Jungian Approach to the Psyche - 8.00pm	10	Tutor Group - 6.30pm		Clinicals - 8.00pm	4-6	Anne Worthington
6	Hilary Beard			1-3	Anne Worthington	7-9	Nicola Godwin
7	Sian Ellis			4-9	Hilary Dodson		
8-9	Hilary Beard					10	Tutor Group - 6.30pm
10	Open session - 7.30pm to 8.15pm			10	Tutor Group - 6.30pm		
	SPRING		SPRING		SPRING		SPRING
Week	7 January – II March 2015	Week	7 January - 11 March 2015	Week	7 January – 11 March 2015	Week	7 January – II March 2015
	Object Relations - 6.30pm		-				
1-3	Hilary Dodson		From Freud to Lacan - 6.30pm		Narcissism, Identity and the Body - 6.30pm		Clinical Issues - 6.30pm
4-5	Alan Corbett	1-2	Anne Worthington	1-4	Jennifer Marsh	1-3	Sara Cooper
	Philosophy and Phenomenology - 6.30pm	3-4	Lucia Corti	5-9	Nicola Godwin	4-6	Hilary Dodson
6-8	Paul Gurney	5-6	Anne Worthington			7-9	Anne Worthington
9-10*	Kati Gray	7-9	Lucia Corti		Clinicals - 8.00pm		
	Object Relations - 8.00pm			1-5	Anne Worthington		Contemporary Theories - 8.00pm
1-2	Hilary Dodson		Clinicals - 8.00pm	6-9	Lucia Corti	1-4	Peter Nevins
3-5	Alan Corbett	1-4	Liz Kennedy			5-9	Hilary Dodson
	Philosophy and Phenomenology - 8.00pm	5-9	Nicola Godwin	10	Tutor Group - 6.30pm		
6-7	Paul Gurney					10	Tutor Group - 6.30pm
8-9	Kati Gray	10	Tutor Group - 6.30pm				
10	Open session - 7.30pm to 8.15pm						
	SUMMER		SUMMER		SUMMER		SUMMER
Week	22 April – 24 June 2015	Week	22 April – 24 June 2015	Week	22 April – 24 June 2015	Week	22 April – 24 June 2015
	Lacan - 6.30pm				• •		
1	Anne Worthington		Psychoanalysis, Philosophy and		Psychosis, Neurosis and Perversion - 6.30pm		Pluralism and the Clinic - 6.30pm
2	Lucia Corti		Phenomenology - 6.30pm	1-5	Werner Prall	1-5	Alan Corbett
3	Anne Worthington	1-5	Paul Gurney	6-9	Haya Oakley	6-9	Sara Cooper
4-5	Lucia Corti	6-9	Kati Gray		•		
							

Clinicals - 8.00pm

Tutor Group - 6.30pm

Nicola Godwin

Liz Kennedy

1-4

5-9

10

Clinicals - 8.00pm

Tutor Group - 6.30pm

Alan Corbett

Sian Ellis

1-5

6-9

Race, Class and Psychoanalysis - 8.00pm

Paul Gurney and Peter Nevins

Tutor Group - 6.30pm

1-9

10

Hilary Dodson Nicola Godwin

Intersubjectivity - 6.30pm

Intersubjectivity - 8.00pm

Open session - 7.30pm to 8.15pm

Hilary Dodson

Lacan - 8.00pm

Lucia Corti

Anne Worthington

Anne Worthington Lucia Corti

9-10* Nicola Godwin

6-8

10